NM6000 Developer’s Guide                                                        1
NM6000 Developer’s Guide
Version 1.3
August . 2004
2                                                                            NM6000 Developer’s Guide
COPYRIGHT NOTICE
Copyright 2004 WIZnet, Inc. All Rights Reserved.
Technical Support: support@wiznet.co.kr

User Manual 1 User Manual
CD 1 Software, Data Sheets & Documents
4. Ordering Information
Product No. Product Description Availability
EVB8051-NM6000
W3100A & WLAN Evaluation Board
(includes EVB8051, NM7001, NM6000)
Available
NM7001 TCP/IP Ethernet Module for NM6000 Available
NM6000-IF Interface Board for NM6000 Available
NM6000 Wireless LAN Module (including NM6000-ANT1) Available
NM6000-ANT1 Wireless Antenna for NM6000 (default) Available
NM6000-ANT2 Wireless Antenna for NM6000 Available
NM6000-ANT3 Wireless Antenna for NM6000 Available
NM6000 Developer’s Guide                                                                                   19
5. FAQ
Q. What is NM6000?
A. NM6000 is the 802.11b WLAN Module for mainly WIZnet customers who are using one of WIZnet solutions and are asking for WLAN

Q. How can I order it? When is it available?
A. Please find the nearest distributor or representative in your location on our homepage (www.wiznet.co.kr) and ask him. Refer to following
ordering information.
Product No. Product Description Availability
EVB8051-NM6000 W3100A & WLAN Evaluation Board
(includes EVB8051, NM7001, NM6000) Available
NM7001 TCP/IP Ethernet Module for NM6000 Available
NM6000-IF Interface Board for NM6000 Available
NM6000 Wireless LAN Module (including NM6000-ANT1) Available
NM6000-ANT1 Wireless Antenna for NM6000 (default) Available
NM6000-ANT2 Wireless Antenna for NM6000 Available
NM6000-ANT3 Wireless Antenna for NM6000 Available